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$181,900

Newer 3 bedroom
home walking distance
to GO Train and shop-
ping - park for kids just
down the road - fin-
ished basement and

separate office space.
Call Doug Meal*.

PRICED TO SELL

AT $99,900
Two bedroom townhouse,
all rooms on one level,
great for those starting
out - includes 4 appli-
ances, 2 underground
parking spaces. Call
Doug* for more details,
then to view!

877-5211

877-5211

UPGRADES GALORE! MINUTES FROM 401

Stunning 1950 sq. ft. Viceroy situated on 0.4 acre lot ff 2.7. acre park like treed lot, custom built resi- |
overlooking ravine and creek features soaring 2- || dence, 5 bedrooms, fully finished lower level, 2 |
storey entry, huge sunken LR with cathedral ceiling, || fireplaces, hardwood and ceramic flooring, oak |
UPGRADES oak hardwood, FP and wall-to-wall windows, DR with || staircase, ensuite with jacuzzi, pond, plus
This Fembrook home offers 2600 | w/out to cedar deck, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, plus a very J| many more other luxurious features. Call |
sq. ft. of quality living space. The - \bright 1 bdrm in-law suite. Call Steve*. RCA8-112 / \ Steve*. RCA8-120
decor is stunning - every room : o :
shows to perfection. Huge mas-
ter bedroom with 5 piecegensuite, $1 79 900 $3493900
No extras have been overooked
in this home. Call DOUG* for a
complete list of upgrades. Pride
of ownership is evident in every
corner. $273,900. RM508-97
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STARTING OUT? T
This 3 level, 3 bedroom home is g T
perfect if you want to get your foot St
in the door of the housing market.
Eat-in kitchen has white cabinets,

walkout to patio. Main floor laun- HOME FOR ALL SEASONS
iy dry area. Living/dining room Located in Bovis area with numerous
S 000 MASIOE SHAFIL iR § upgrades. Main floor family room, new bath-
room with jacuzzi, finished rec room with gas
_ | fireplace, 4th bedroom plus much more. Buy
~ \now for June closing. RCAB8-103

BUILDER’S OWN

On secluded 5.9 acres on the edge of scenic |
Rockwood 2800 sq. ft. of superior quality. I
Designer kitchen, 2x6 construction, 4 1/4 x 3/4 |
| oak flooring on main floor, natural gas heatmg 5 ;315'}:,.;;5
piece ensuite with marble floor, jacuzzi and sep-|
| arate shower, unmatched design and quality. |
Call now Steve*. RCAB8-114
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SUNDAY, APRIL 26 2-4 PM.
98 LAUCHLIN ST., GEORGETOWN

Sits this three bedroom, three bathroom home. Eat-in
kitchen with walkout, family room with gas fireplace.
Premium lot. All for $259,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* now.

SOUTHEASTERN VIEWS

From the wonderful sunroom of this custom built home located south of
Georgetown on 4+ acres. $375,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 97-514-31

60' x 120

= = = S| N e oo B SRSl el o 0 o L ? 50 ACRES | creat location for skiers, close to skiing, hiking,

And 4 bedroom bunga- | shopping and the beach. Open concept, large
low with 2 stone fire- | deck and windows to enjoy the panoramic views.

ot DT o - - | place, main floor family | $149,900. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 98-128-99
e . 1 e room, close to 401 and

e o R e a“ GeﬂrgEtown ameni-
ties. 2 ponds, bush and NEW INDUSTRIAL
approx. 44 workable SPACE

RARE FIND
Two identical semis in prestigious Park Call Rod?
District. One unit with family room, main floor acres. Ca 0 or : : i
laundry and 4 pc. bath. Perfect for the inlaws e | : Dinah*. 97-500-31 Approx. 2,000 O it. office .waSh
or rent one side out. $319,000. Call Rod* or | |§ g : room. Ideal for small business.
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